

FILE NO.101 COURT NO.5 SECTION IIA
(Part-heard)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 76 OF 2004

R. VENKATAKRISHNAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Respondent(s)

(With application for bail and with office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 164 of 2004
(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 92 of 2004
(With office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 101 of 2004
(With application for permission to file addl. documents and
with office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 90 of 2004
(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 147 of 2004
(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 02/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Rao,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

Mr. Kavin Gulati,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi,Adv.
Mr. Avinish Pandey,Adv.
Mr. S.S. Khanduja,Adv.

Mr. Bhimrao Naik, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Pramit Saxena,Adv.
Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. Bishwajit Bhattacharyya, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

-2-

Mr. Gaurav Goel,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.V. Subba Rao,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.
for Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up after four weeks.

In the meantime, one set of documents containing the depositions of the witnesses and another, containing other exhibits may be filed.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, learned counsel appearing for the appellants as also other counsel are permitted to inspect the records.

Learned counsel for the parties are also requested to file their written submissions apart from the ones which had been filed before the Special Court.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER